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Event Schedule
August 5-6, 2023

Day Ring Round Runs Build/Walk First Dog End At

Saturday Ring 1 Jumps And Tunnels 1 9 8:32 AM 9:00 AM 9:14 AM

Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1 3 9:14 AM 9:42 AM 9:47 AM

Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 1 2 9:47 AM 10:15 AM 10:18 AM

Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1 5 10:18 AM 10:46 AM 10:54 AM

Steeplechase 1 6 10:54 AM 11:22 AM 11:31 AM

Novice Standard 1 1 11:31 AM 11:59 AM 12:01 PM

Intermediate Standard 1 4 12:01 PM 12:29 PM 12:35 PM

Excellent Standard 1 4 12:35 PM 1:03 PM 1:09 PM

Excellent Points And Distance 1 2 1:09 PM 1:37 PM 1:40 PM

Intermediate Points And Distance 1 0 1:40 PM 1:40 PM 1:40 PM

Novice Points And Distance 1 3 1:40 PM 2:08 PM 2:13 PM

Jumps And Tunnels 2 7 2:13 PM 2:41 PM 2:52 PM

Sunday Jumps And Tunnels 3 8 8:32 AM 9:00 AM 9:12 AM

Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2 2 9:12 AM 9:40 AM 9:43 AM

Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 2 2 9:43 AM 10:11 AM 10:14 AM

Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2 4 10:14 AM 10:42 AM 10:48 AM

Steeplechase 2 5 10:48 AM 11:16 AM 11:24 AM

Novice Standard 2 1 11:24 AM 11:52 AM 11:54 AM

Intermediate Standard 2 3 11:54 AM 12:22 PM 12:27 PM

Excellent Standard 2 3 12:27 PM 12:55 PM 1:00 PM

Excellent Points And Distance 2 2 1:00 PM 1:28 PM 1:31 PM

Intermediate Points And Distance 2 1 1:31 PM 1:59 PM 2:01 PM

Novice Points And Distance 2 3 2:01 PM 2:29 PM 2:34 PM

Jumps And Tunnels 4 8 2:34 PM 3:02 PM 3:14 PM
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CKC Runs Per Judge Report
August 5-6, 2023

FFO Official CKC Unofficial Grand
Day Judge Round Runs Runs Total Runs Total

1 Leo-Rene Cantin Jumps And Tunnels 1 0 9 9 0 9
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1 0 3 3 0 3
Intermediate Jumpers With 1 1 2 0 2
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 0 5 5 0 5
Steeplechase 1 2 4 6 0 6
Novice Standard 1 0 1 1 0 1
Intermediate Standard 1 2 2 4 0 4
Excellent Standard 1 0 4 4 0 4
Excellent Points And Distance 1 0 2 2 0 2
Novice Points And Distance 1 0 3 3 0 3
Jumps And Tunnels 2 0 7 7 0 7

Totals for Leo-Rene Cantin, Day 1 5 41 46 0 46

Totals runs Day 1 5 41 46 0 46

2 Danielle Jumps And Tunnels 3 0 8 8 0 8
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2 0 2 2 0 2
Intermediate Jumpers With 0 2 2 0 2
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 0 4 4 0 4
Steeplechase 2 0 5 5 0 5
Novice Standard 2 0 1 1 0 1
Intermediate Standard 2 0 3 3 0 3
Excellent Standard 2 0 3 3 0 3
Excellent Points And Distance 2 0 2 2 0 2
Intermediate Points And 0 1 1 0 1
Novice Points And Distance 2 0 3 3 0 3
Jumps And Tunnels 4 0 8 8 0 8

Totals for Danielle Choiselat-Levangie, Day 2 0 42 42 0 42

Totals runs Day 2 0 42 42 0 42

Grand Totals - Leo-Rene Cantin 5 41 46 0 46

Grand Totals - Danielle Choiselat-Levangie 0 42 42 0 42

Grand Totals - All Runs 5 83 88 0 88
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